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Management Grade Salary Structure Effective from 1 April 2012 

 
 
 
Management Grades 
 

Grade Minimum 
£ 

Lower 
Quartile £ 

Mid-Point 
£ 

Upper 
Quartile £ 

Maximum 
£ 

 
1 

 
£80,086 

 
£90,096 

 
£100,108 

 
£110,117 

 
£120,128 

 

 
2 

 
£67,404 

 
£75,842 

 
£84,269 

 
£92,699 

 
£101,124 

 

 
3 

 
£57,790 

 
£65,013 

 
£72,239 

 
£79,462 

 
£86,685 

 

 
4 

 
£49,228 

 
£55,383 

 
£61,538 

 
£67,692 

 
£73,846 

 

 
5 

 
£43,243 

 
£48,645 

 
£54,052 

 
£59,458 

 
£64,863 

 

 
6 

 
£35,685 

 
£40,144 

 
£44,604 

 
£49,065 

 
£53,527 

 

 
 
 

Management Board 
 

Grade Minimum 
£ 

Lower 
Quartile £ 

Mid-Point 
£ 

Upper 
Quartile £ 

Maximum 
£ 

 
Chief 
Executive 
 

 
 

£137,044 

 
 

£154,174 

 
 

£171,305 

 
 

£188,438 

 
 

£205,568 

 
Directors 
ACS, CYP, 
ES, R&R, 
RES, 
 

 
 
 

£93,099 

 
 
 

£104,737 

 
 
 

£116,374 

 
 
 

£128,013 

 
 
 

£139,642 

 


