## **London Borough of Bromley**

## **Management Grade Salary Structure Effective from 1 April 2012**

## Management Grades

Grade	Minimum £	Lower Quartile £	Mid-Point £	Upper Quartile £	Maximum £
1	£80,086	£90,096	£100,108	£110,117	£120,128
2	£67,404	£75,842	£84,269	£92,699	£101,124
3	£57,790	£65,013	£72,239	£79,462	£86,685
4	£49,228	£55,383	£61,538	£67,692	£73,846
5	£43,243	£48,645	£54,052	£59,458	£64,863
6	£35,685	£40,144	£44,604	£49,065	£53,527

## Management Board

Grade	Minimum £	Lower Quartile £	Mid-Point £	Upper Quartile £	Maximum £
Chief Executive	£137,044	£154,174	£171,305	£188,438	£205,568
Directors ACS, CYP, ES, R&R, RES,	£93,099	£104,737	£116,374	£128,013	£139,642